
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-502

Sat, 24 Mar 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Methodology of Science  Leschev S.V.  405
Fri, 18 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT English Language  Subgroup 1  325
Fri, 18 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT English Language  Subgroup 2  325
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Intelligent Systems  Chepin E.V., Kudryavtsev K.Y.  V-204b
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  Berezkin E.F.  K-212
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Optimization Methods  Lyubomudrov A.A.  V-404
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  Drevs Y.G., Shuvalov V.B., Sergeev M.S.,

Kulik S.D., Zaeva M.A., Berezkin E.F.  dep.12
Fri, 25 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Technology of Software Development  Shurygin V.A.  401
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Risk Assessment in Complex Systems  Evstifeev A.A.  K-213
Mon, 04 Jun 18:00 — 21:00 EXAM Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  Berezkin E.F.  K-211
Sat, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Risk Assessment in Complex Systems  Evstifeev A.A.  K-212
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Hachaturova E.G.  A-210
Mon, 25 Jun 18:00 — 21:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems  Chepin E.V., Dyumin A.A., Kudryavtsev K.Y.  403


